
NAME PHONE CELL EMAIL

Martha Addams 553-4127 mbaddams@pa.net

Fay Ahuja 287-7565 fahuja@atmc.net

Sut Ahuja 287-7565 sutahuja@atmc.net

Linda Albright 854-0292 Westy2424@aol.com

Diane Alleborn 253-3424 dalleborn3@gmail.com

Claudia Barnett 457-6763 cob912@ec.rr.com

Carol Bell 253-9322 Carolgeorgebell@yahoo.com

Robert Bell 579-3814 bobbell421@yahoo.com

Sarah Benjamin 253-4387 sirben@atmc.net

Stanley Benjamin 253-4387 sirben@atmc.net

Ann Bobeck 854-0326 443-875-211 bobecka@ec.rr.com

Pippy Booth 754-7956 mipiboo@aol.com

Donna Bonomo 973-903-280 donnabonomo12@gmail.com

Linda Boretti 253-1496 lboretti@ec.rr.com

Mary Ann Bowers 253-8317 mebowers@atmc.net

Kelli Brownfield 740-404-922 kbrownfield@ymail.com

Bob Burgess 409-781-487 bobburges@aol.com

Kathy Burnham 579-0063 LCBurnham@aol.com

Cordell Burnham 579-0063 LCBurnham@aol.com

Corinne Butera 880-0238 cjbutera@atmc.net

Sharon Butler 846-2185 sharonbutler31@yahoo.com

Dawn Caporasso 253-7363 nannypoppy@atmc.net

Tom Carter 457-9003 tom.h.carter@gmail.com

Bob Cause 371-1711 sbcause@hotmail.com

Sue Cause 371-1711 sbcause@hotmail.com

Karen Chance 919-604-015 karen_chance@hotmail.com

Martha Chiang 914-262-670 martyc117@gmail.com

Pamela Christianson 523-1009 pampam@ec.rr.com

Sandra Cissel 854-0269 sandy.cissel@gmail.com

Linda Cooper 520-1397 382-2772 lcooper@ec.rr.com

Sally Courtright 518-860-5201 scourtri@gmail.com



Joyce Crandall 336-312-504 rcrand3360@aol.com

Kathleen Craven 457-4433 kcraven@hotmail.com

Bll E. Davis 845-8812 bnbdavis@atmc.net

Maryann Darzano 253-4313 471-0293 fdarzano@ec.rr.com

Janet Devin 454-8347 pedevin@aol.com

Suzanne Duncan 253-5065 703-989-248 sbduncan55@gmail.com

Dag Egede-Nissen 253-1470 dagede@ec.rr.com

Petra Fey 412-427-5440 Petrabonn@gmail.com

Linda Fluegel 754-7722 lfluegel@atmc.net

Susan Flynn 253-6097 finntastic9@yahoo.com

Shelley Fox 518-253-679 shelleyfo@yahoo.com

Carol Franz 253-9370 carolfranz@atmc.net

Charles Franz 253-9370 carolfranz@atmc.net

Nancy Fultz 269-1182 nfultz@ec.rr.com

Trish Fuselier 253-8413 trish-burley@ec.rr.com

Barbara Graboski 551-427-724 Barbara.Graboski@gmail.com

Jacqueline Greiner 203-984-553 jackie.greiner@gmail.com

Carrie Guerrette 854-0135 cguerrette27@gmail.com

Prentiss Halladay 454-8200 207-877-557 pren@ec.rr.com

Sheila Harrison 301-863-530 301-904-783 dharrison003@ec.rr.com

Debra Henderson 8540135 854-0090 hendersond24@gmail.com

Darla Hergenreter 363-4888 703-883-776 darlalynn2@gmail.com

Karen Holbrook 253-6986 477-1332 kholbrook@ec.rr.com

Dawn Horne 579-0075 dhorne333@yahoo.com

Joy Hosier 619-3633 jhosier@bellsouth.net

Karen Houston 754-8296 225-954-091 bkhouston82@gmail.com

Carmen Humenik 484-467-903 hein4756@gmail.com

Frank Hundshamer 754-2767 sailonby@atmc.net

Terry Jensen 632-4470 tljensen6@yahoo.com

Wayne John 454-0758 Wayne.J.John@att.net.

Kerry Johnston 454-8686 mooselady@gmail.com

Cheryl Jones 755-3388 cherylrjones@atmc.net



Mary Jones 253-7022 mjones1@ec.rr.com

Deborah Jullien 553-4040 703-581-464 deborah.jullien@gmail.com

Harriet Klein 207-0017 hklein1001@gmail.com

E. Scott Lahti 575-0566 704-905-276 escottlahti@gmail.com

Marcia Lahti 575-0566 704-905-276 malahti@aol.com

Patty Lawler 755-3380 plawler44@gmail.com

Mitzi Liekweg 253-7210 mliekweg@ec.rr.com

Diane Long 847-431-1059 longdi@cod.edu

Jean Maiwald 755-5990 maiwald@atmc.net

Nancy Malcolm 854-0235 malcolm2@ec.rr.com

Gina Mancinelli 553-4209 dee_gee_67@yahoo.com

Ginna Mannering 553-4044 wmannering@ec.rr.com

Connie Marlowe 620-6122 cmarlowe@brunsco.net

Karen Marzilli 253-8660 Klmarzilli@hotmail.com

Pam McGorry 269-4031 jmcgorry@aol.com

Marie M Meehan 755-2071 riemeehan@atmc.net

Mary Lynn Meissneer 253-0887 marylynn3045@gmail.com

Janet Mercer 253-8663 mercerjem@bellsouth.net

Virginia Mitchell 854-0092 sismitchell@gmail.com

Mary Moran 854-0293 mary5moran@yahoo.com

Barbara Movelle 630-363-314 bmovelle@gmail.com

Brenda Murray 846-6404 bamurray@triad.rr.com

Connie Neuner 253-8803 jneuner@ec.rr.com

Nadine Norton 253-6905 flatpenny2@hotmail.com

Patty O'Connell 253-7909 patty@oconnellclan.org

Stanley Okumura 410-813-206 shokumura@gmail.com

Denise Pacula 201-1594 okiwrigley@gmail.com

Katherine Pace 253-0042 raykat@atmc.net

Carol Peck 253-8877 30love@ec.rr.com

Patricia Pelton 854-0241 p3pelton@gmail.com

Anita Pendergraph 253-9888 japendy@msn.com

Lynn Pfeifer 253-7844 Lmpfeifer@ec.rr.com



Claudia Phillips 703-774-803 phillic@ec.rr.com

Barbara Rabinowitz 880-2126 brphd@aol.com

Ginny Rawley 363-4593 vrawley@ec.rr.com

Elaine Ream 599-6292 Elliejoyce51@gmail.com

Ellena Reda 253-6336 ereda@ec.rr.com

Kaaren Reebel 910-363-400 kreebel@gmail.com

Martha Reiser 540-1757 jw3653@aol.com

Carol Reynolds 253-3349 ctreynolds@ec.rr.com

Michaela Richardson 754-7554 mprcr@aol.com

Jo Richmond 854-0062 richmond@gmaill.com

Carol Roche 253-9280 cjroche@aol.com

Jacqueline Rodgers 703-626-904 jacquehr@me.com

Loretta Rottkamp 253-9593 lrottkamp@yahoo.com

Melody Ryan 253-8486 Slik1@aol.com

Patricia Sandeen 253-4661 pasandeen@gmail.com

Debbie Scharoun 846-2985 547-2050 dmscharoun@atmc.net

Betty Schedler 540-8308 medlinglstrn@aol.com

Nancy Schulte 253-917 nancyschulte@me.com

Nursen Simmons 253-8647 rsimmons12@ec.rr.com

Sue Sniffen 253-1684 snsniffin@gmail.com

Charlene Snyder 253-3100 psnyder1@ec.rr.com

Geraldine Sovak 845-3153 gerri922@gmail.com

Winifred Sperling 269-4112 phredis@yahoo.com

Margaret Sullivan 253-6972 sullivan74@nyc.rr.com

Kathleen Takvam 253-3550 oatket@gmail.com

Carol J. Taylor 443-9624 cjtaylor66@hotmail.com

Kathleen Thomas 301-455-614 Kathleenthomas804@gmail.co

Paula Thommen 253-6458 612-5821 pmthommen@yahoo.com

Jean Toner 477-9260 j2toner@aol.com

Richard Trask 253-6986 rictrask@ec.rr.com

Ronald Van Sise 457-4831 rvansise@ec.rr.com

Roberta Walker 754-8212 rlwalker@atmc.net



Karen Wall 854-0056 dkcwall@aol.com

Cynthia Walus 253-5483 315-491-547 sandsnow@me.com

Diana Wells 754-8212 rlwalker@atmc.net

Carol White 253-3112 448-0771 carolwhite90@hotmail.com

Kimberlee Wilding 415-599-6135 kwilding_99@yahoo.com

Julian Witkege 457-4930 jwitkege@yahoo.com

Randy Wrigley 846-3341 graran@atmc.net

Julia Zapf 448-0976 Zapfjulia@hotmail.com

Terry Zyga 253-9470 Teezee9@aol.com


